32ch NVR repair ( system
firmware upgrade)

3 ₹ 2,004.00 ₹ 6,012.00
₹ 1,082.16

(18.0%)
₹ 7,094.16

Total 289 ₹ 91,612.00 ₹ 16,490.16 ₹ 1,08,102.16

Tax details 18.0%

IGST ₹ 16,490.16

Amounts

Sub Total ₹ 1,08,102.16

Total ₹ 1,08,102.16

Received ₹ 0.00

Balance ₹ 1,08,102.16

Invoice Amount In Words

One Lakh Eight Thousand One Hundred and Two Rupees and
Sixteen Paisa only

Payment Mode

Credit

Bank Details

Name: Kotak Mahindra Bank
Limited, Rt Nagar Bangalore

Account No.: 8546648069

IFSC code: KKBK0008070

Account Holder's Name:
Relectro Service

Terms and conditions

Thank you for doing business with us.